
6B Timetable Term 5 2023-24 (Mr B Smith)

8:40- 
8:55

8:55- 
9:30

9:30-10:3
0

10:30- 
10:45

10:45- 
11:00

11:00-12:0
0

12:00
- 

13:00

13:00- 
13:15

13:15-13
:25 13:15 - 14:15 14:15-14:45 14:45- 

15:00
15:00-
15:15

Monday Welcome 
Tasks Reading English

BREAK

Times Tables (10mins) 
and Maths

LUNCH

Reading 
revisit Art PE Story 

Time

Tuesday Welcome 
Tasks Reading English Year Group 

Assembly Maths
Reading 

for 
pleasure

Times 
Tables 

(10mins)
PE Computing Story 

Time

Wednesday Welcome 
Tasks Reading English

Themed 
Assembly

Y4-6
Maths Reading 

revisit

Times 
Tables 

(10mins)
Science Zones 

of reg
Story 
Time

Thursday Welcome 
Tasks Reading English

Singing 
Assembly

Y4-6
Maths

Reading 
for 

pleasure

Times 
Tables 

(10mins)
English/Maths PSHE Story 

Time

Friday
PPA AM

Welcome 
Tasks Reading English Times Tables (10mins) 

and Maths History Spanish
Celebrati

on 
Assembly
2:45pm

Story 
Time

RE Day: Thursday 23rd May - Buddhism 


