6B Timetable Term 5 2023-24 (Mr B Smith)



	8:40- 8:55	8:55- 9:30	9:30-10:3 0	10:30- 10:45	10:45- 11:00	11:00-12:0 0	12:00 - 13:00	13:00- 13:15	13:15-13 :25	13:15 - 14:15	14:15-14:45	14:45- 15:00	15:00- 15:15
Monday	Welcome Tasks	Reading	English			s Tables (10mins) and Maths		Reading revisit	Art		PE		Story Time
Tuesday	Welcome Tasks	Reading	English	BREAK	Year Group Assembly	Maths	LUNCH	Reading for pleasure	Times Tables (10mins)	PE	Computing		Story Time
Wednesday	Welcome Tasks	Reading	English		Themed Assembly Y4-6	Maths		Reading revisit	Times Tables (10mins)	Science Zones of reg			Story Time
Thursday	Welcome Tasks	Reading	English		Singing Assembly Y4-6	Maths		Reading for pleasure	Times Tables (10mins)	English/Maths	PSHE		Story Time
Friday PPA AM	Welcome Tasks	Reading	English		Times Tables (10mins) and Maths			History			Spanish	Celebrati on Assembly 2:45pm	Story Time

RE Day: Thursday 23rd May - Buddhism